                         JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                                - 1 / 7-                                              http://www.jjwdz.com
ACJT4 Series   4A TRIACs                                           Rev.4.0
DESCRIPTION:
The ACJT4 series of double mesa technology provide high
interference immunity, They can be used as an static ON/OFF
function in electrical control system, and used as a driver of
low power and high inductance or resistive loads, such as

ACJT4 Series                                  JieJie Microelectronics CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                             - 3 / 7-                                    http://www.jjwdz.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
AC     J     T     4     05     -10     H
AC switch
IT(RMS):4A
05: IGT1-3≤5mA
10: IGT1-3≤10mA
25: IGT1-3≤25mA
V:SOT-223
A:TO-220A(Ins)
F:TO-220F(Ins)
B:TO-220B(Non-Ins)
H:TO-251 K:TO-252
JieJie Microelectronics Co.,Ltd
Triacs
10:VDRM /VRRM≥1000V
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
ACJT4 Series                                  JieJie Microelectronics CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                             - 4 / 7-                                    http://www.jjwdz.com
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
A
V
1
V
1
V
1 D
C2
C